December 2021: Screening Times

House Of Gucci [15]

Fri 3rd to Weds 8th Dec - 5pm & 8pm
Thurs 9th to Sat 11th Dec - 2pm

Tues 14th Dec - 8pm

Weds 15th Dec - 3:30pm

Thurs 16th Dec - 8pm

ROH Live: The Nutcracker [12A]

Thurs 9th Dec - 7:15pm
Sun 12th Dec - 3pm

Petite Maman [U]

Fri 10th Dec - 5pm
Sat 11th Dec - 8pm
Sun 12th Dec - 8pm
Mon 13th Dec - 5pm

ROH Live: Tosca [12A]

Weds 15th Dec - 7:15pm

Rose Plays Julie [15]

Fri 10th Dec - 8pm (with director Q&A)
Sat 11th Dec - 5pm

A Christmas Gift From Bob [TBC]

Tues 14th Dec - 5pm
Weds 15th Dec - Ipm
Thurs 16th Dec - 5pm

Encanto [PG]

Fri17th to Thurs 23rd Dec - 2pm daily

West Side Story [TBC]

Fri17th - Thurs 23rd Dec - 5pm & 8pm
Sun 24th Dec - 2pm
Tues 26th Dec - 8pm

Bookings

dartington.org/whats-on
Visit the Welcome Centre
Box Office open daily from 1-7:30pm
or call on 01803 847070



